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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 17 Women, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open
08-12-2013 - 9:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

rank name club name time RT FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Ranomi Kromowidjojo KNZB-NTC 199002156 24.73 +0,72 A 883
Kwalificatietijd EK 2014 Berlijn

2. Maud van der Meer KNZB-NTC 199201180 25.45 +0,68 A 810
3. Tamara van Vliet KNZB-NTC 199403562 25.72 +0,75 A 785
4. Clarissa van Rheenen PSV 199108270 26.07 +0,68 A 754
5. Ilse Kraaijeveld Orca 199002110 26.27 +0,72 A 737
6. Kim Busch KNZB-RTC 199801450 26.63 +0,72 A 707
7. Laura Moolenaar AZ&PC 199600656 26.73 +0,72 A 699
8. Amy de Langen KNZB-RTC 199702046 26.74 +0,68 A 698
9. Chantal Senden GZVN GZVN/492/93 26.78 +0,72 R 695

10. Elise Pennings Merlet 199503608 26.79 +0,67 R 694
11. Manon Minneboo PSV 199301548 26.87 +0,72 688
12. Valerie van Roon WVZ 199802326 26.96 +0,74 681
13. Katie Stark Warrender Baths Club 736263 27.08 +0,71 672

Audrey Bams Zwemclub Eijsden 199803700 27.08 +0,70 672
15. Nicola Muscat Malta Neptunes 285394 27.16 +0,74 666
16. Dorien Butter Racing Club 199606542 27.20 +0,73 664
17. Milou Julicher MNC Dordrecht 199301320 27.21 +0,65 663
18. Ally Ponson PSV 199506854 27.29 +0,72 657
19. Pien Schravesande MNC Dordrecht 199902010 27.51 +0,69 641
20. Lucy Hope B.E.S.T. 310910 27.59 +0,69 636
21. Ashleigh Hyland Invictus 10004773 27.60 +0,69 635
22. Lisanne van Avezaath TriVia 199701304 27.66 +0,81 631
23. Gaby Ponson PSV 199506856 27.74 +0,76 625
24. Marrit Steenbergen KNZB-RTC 200000086 27.76 +0,78 624
25. Lynn Dybiona AZ&PC 199501786 27.84 +0,75 619
26. Brenda Zwarthoed DAW 199604938 27.88 +0,73 616
27. Juliette Hekman TriVia 199803914 27.90 +0,74 615

Jolien Vermeylen Brabant East ST BEST/20250/94 27.90 +0,69 615
29. Monique van der Struik DZ&PC 199502502 27.94 +0,76 612
30. Frederique Janssen Arethusa 199901554 27.96 * +0,74 611
31. Laura van der Veen AZVD 199404090 27.99 +0,79 609

Richelle Koot Zwemlust-den Hommel 199606416 27.99 +0,67 609
33. Corrie Scott University of Edinburgh 30390 28.00 +0,70 608
34. Marije Dinkelberg ZVVS 199703192 28.08 +0,78 603
35. Karin Rijkelijkhuizen DZ&PC 199403358 28.09 +0,65 602
36. Julia Makaric SG Bayer 151322 28.11 +0,72 601
37. Lisa Postma WVZ 199701588 28.17 +0,74 597
38. Iris Forkink De Columbiaan 199805680 28.20 +0,78 595

Dominique Duesman LZ 1886 199603560 28.20 +0,78 595
40. Marlou van der Kulk NPC Netherlands 199306824 S14 28.24 +0,70 593 970
41. Jannah Sonnenschein PSV 199606516 28.30 +0,70 589
42. Soraya Wasser PSV 199901358 28.39 +0,68 583
43. Naomi Visser De Dolfijn 199903038 28.42 +0,74 582
44. Josien Wijkhuijs KNZB-RTC 199902866 28.47 * +0,67 579
45. Loulou Janssen De Columbiaan 200100132 28.50 +0,75 577

Joyce Feith Tafatatha PSV 199806264 28.50 * +0,68 577
47. Shirley Voets BZV 199504862 28.55 +0,71 574
48. Caroline Damen De Spatters 199703088 28.60 +0,73 571
49. Kathelijne Tijms De Spatters 199804810 28.63 +0,79 569
50. Kelly Wigleven MNC Dordrecht 199500058 28.64 +0,72 568
51. Melanie Nürnberger SC Schaffhausen 22096 28.66 +0,70 567

Anne Gibbels Nuenen 199602298 28.66 * +0,72 567
53. Iris Tjonk WS Twente 200004066 28.71 +0,89 564
54. Rosanna Larocca SC Schaffhausen 25708 28.77 +0,77 561

Manon Aerssens ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 199900294 28.77 +0,69 561
56. Silke Voets Nuenen 199806370 28.78 +0,65 560
57. Myrthe de Jong Racing Club 199800244 28.81 +0,73 558
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 17, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA IPC

58. Myrthe Meier De Grunte 200001830 28.82 +0,74 558
59. Nanda de Vries HZ&PC Heerenveen 199204328 28.84 +0,82 557
60. Kristel Hormann De Spatters 199601084 28.96 +0,72 550
61. Evy Ulijn Merlet 199604100 29.12 +0,78 541
62. Sanne Nijholt Arethusa 199803316 29.14 * +0,74 540
63. Anneliene Zuidema Orca 199800768 29.25 +0,71 533
64. Vanessa Rebmann Switzerland 22899 29.27 +0,78 532

Anouk Rekers WS Twente 199703416 29.27 +0,78 532
66. Elise van Manen De Columbiaan 199801676 29.34 * +0,72 529
67. Lisanne Hassing HZ&PC Heerenveen 199702584 29.43 * +0,85 524
68. Iona van der Toorn Racing Club 199900884 29.50 +0,74 520
69. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 30.33 +0,68 478 751
70. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 30.42 +0,71 474 744
71. Magda Toeters NPC Netherlands 198603552 S14 30.49 +0,84 471 770
72. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 30.87 +0,73 454 712
73. Manon Vermarien NPC Netherlands 199705680 S10 32.88 +0,74 375 590
74. Emely Telle NPC Germany 33258980 S12 32.96 +0,71 373 554
75. Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S12 33.25 +0,79 363 540

NR Paralympic
76. Vivian Brak NPC Netherlands 199000520 S14 33.58 +0,83 352 577
77. Dominique Baanders NPC Netherlands 199305726 S9 34.10 +1,05 337 535
78. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S9 34.70 +0,78 319 508
79. Romy Pansters NPC Netherlands 199605900 S8 34.96 * +0,82 312 645
80. Denise Grahl NPC Germany 18082962 S7 35.13 +0,71 308 782
81. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 35.91 +1,01 288 418

NR Paralympic
82. Lisa den Braber NPC Netherlands 199207558 S8 37.41 +0,56 255 526
83. Cleo Keijzer NPC Netherlands 199804524 S8 39.50 +0,86 216 447

DSQ Nelly Velthuijs PSV 199404028 A A
WDR Lisa Dootjes NPC Netherlands 199407016 S9
WDR Lisette Teunissen NPC Netherlands 198604834 S4
sick Inge Dekker KNZB-NTC 198500628
sick Chantal Molenkamp NPC Netherlands 199002624 S10

Senioren Open

1. Marlou van der Kulk NPC Netherlands 199306824 S14 28.24 +0,70 593 970
2. Denise Grahl NPC Germany 18082962 S7 35.13 +0,71 308 782
3. Magda Toeters NPC Netherlands 198603552 S14 30.49 +0,84 471 770
4. Chantalle Zijderveld NPC Netherlands 200000702 S10 30.33 +0,68 478 751
5. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 30.42 +0,71 474 744
6. Lisa Kruger NPC Netherlands 200005304 S10 30.87 +0,73 454 712
7. Romy Pansters NPC Netherlands 199605900 S8 34.96 * +0,82 312 645
8. Manon Vermarien NPC Netherlands 199705680 S10 32.88 +0,74 375 590
9. Vivian Brak NPC Netherlands 199000520 S14 33.58 +0,83 352 577

10. Emely Telle NPC Germany 33258980 S12 32.96 +0,71 373 554
11. Sterre Veerman NPC Netherlands 200003544 S12 33.25 +0,79 363 540

NR Paralympic
12. Dominique Baanders NPC Netherlands 199305726 S9 34.10 +1,05 337 535
13. Lisa den Braber NPC Netherlands 199207558 S8 37.41 +0,56 255 526
14. Inge Belfor NPC Netherlands 200100578 S9 34.70 +0,78 319 508
15. Cleo Keijzer NPC Netherlands 199804524 S8 39.50 +0,86 216 447
16. Sanne Hofman NPC Netherlands 200102154 S13 35.91 +1,01 288 418

NR Paralympic
WDR Lisa Dootjes NPC Netherlands 199407016 S9
WDR Lisette Teunissen NPC Netherlands 198604834 S4
sick Chantal Molenkamp NPC Netherlands 199002624 S10


